Oct 19 2024 (05:29) India Rail Info

Jind - Rewari DEMU (via Jhajjar)/74016 - DEMU - NR
JIND/Jind Junction to RE/Rewari Junction
2h 50m - 138 km - 15 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 |JIND (JindJunction 16:30 0 |1 0 61 |224 [NR
2 BSPH |Bishanpura Haryana 16:37 16:38 Tm (0 |1 7 53 [227 [NR
3 |KIU Kinana 16:44 16:45 Tm [0 |1 12 |62 |226 |NR
4 T Jai Jai Wanti 16:52 16:53 m [0 |1 20 |59 [227 [NR
5 |JNA |Julana 16:59 17:00 im [0 |1 26 |56 [225 [NR
6 KZH |Kila Zafargarh 17:06 17:07 Tm (0 |1 31 56 (224 [NR
7 |LNMA |Lakhan Majra 17:13 17:14 m |2 |1 37 |41 |224 [NR
8 KHV  |Karainthi 17:19 17:20 m |0 |1 40 |59 |224 |NR
9 |SMF |Samar Gopalpur 17:27 17:28 Tm |0 |1 47 |43 |222 [NR
10 [ROK [Rohtak Junction 17:42 17:45 3m |1 |1 57 (36 (219 [NR
11 |ABO |Asthal Bohar Junction 17:55 17:56 Tm |0 |1 63 |78 NR
12 |DGHL |Dighal 18:07 18:08 Tm |0 |1 77 77 NR
13 (JH) Jhajjar 18:21 18:23 2m |0 |1 94 65 NR
14 |MHRI [Machhrauli 18:34 18:35 m [0 |1 106 |78 NR
15 [PLHW [Palhawas 18:46 18:47 Tm [0 |1 120 |76 NR
16 |GKG |Gokalgarh 18:57 18:58 m [0 |1 133 |15 NR
17 |RE Rewari Junction 19:20 3 |1 138 |- 242 |NWR

Oct 19 2024 (05:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




